	Learning Language and Loving It – June 2026 
(Enrolment deadline, 22nd May 2026)

	Week
	Session
	Type
	Where
	Length
	With Whom
	Date
	Time

	1
	Video Feedback 1
	1:1 with SALT
	In setting
	1 hour per participant
	Elle or Beth
	Either Elle or Beth will visit you in setting on a chosen day during the week commencing Monday 1st June. This date will be agreed via e-mail.
	TBA - within working day

	2
	Workshop 1
	Join the meeting here 
	Microsoft Teams
	2 hours
	Elle
	Thursday 4th June
	18.00 - 20.00

	3
	Workshop 2
	Join the meeting here 
	Microsoft Teams
	2 hours
	Elle
	Thursday 11th June
	18.00 - 20.00

	4
	Video Feedback 2
	1:1 with SALT
	In setting
	1 hour per participant
	Elle or Beth
	Either Elle or Beth will visit you in setting on a chosen day during the week commencing Monday 15th June. This date will be agreed via e-mail.
	TBA - within working day

	5
	Workshop 3
	Join the meeting here 
	Microsoft Teams
	2 hours
	Elle
	Thursday 18th June
	18.00 - 20.00

	6
	Workshop 4
	Join the meeting here 
	Microsoft Teams
	2 hours
	Elle
	Thursday 25th June
	18.00 - 20.00

	7
	Video Feedback 3
	1:1 with SALT
	In setting
	1 hour per participant
	Elle or Beth
	Either Elle or Beth will visit you in setting on a chosen day during the week commencing Monday 6th July. This date will be agreed via e-mail.
	TBA - within working day

	8
	Workshop 5
	Join the meeting here 
	Microsoft Teams
	2 hours
	Elle
	Thursday 9th July
	18.00 - 20.00

	9
	Workshop 6
	Join the meeting here 
	Microsoft Teams
	2 hours
	Elle
	Thursday 16th July
	18.00 - 20.00

	10
	Video Feedback 4
	1:1 with SALT
	In setting
	1 hour per participant
	Elle or Beth
	Either Elle or Beth will visit you in setting on a chosen day during the week commencing Monday 20th July. This date will be agreed via e-mail.
(Summer Holidays)
	TBA - within working day




